
泉州师范学院2017年艺术硕士研究生

参加复试考生名单（第三批）
经审核，同意翁辛琳等7名考生参加复试。具体名单如下： 

	考生编号
	姓名
	专业
领域
	政治
理论
	英语
	业务课1
	业务课2
	总分
	备注

	103847213508831
	翁辛琳
	音乐
	53
	57
	125
	109
	344
	调剂

	100287430500002
	刘欣宇
	舞蹈
	63
	75
	130
	144
	412
	调剂

	100287112801110
	刘雨
	舞蹈
	40
	36
	120
	139
	335
	调剂

	115247000000742
	袁雄
	音乐
	49
	41
	136
	137
	363
	调剂

	100287441200010
	郑焱
	舞蹈
	50
	40
	130
	135
	355
	调剂

	102317135101295
	周莫
	音乐
	59
	49
	109
	138
	355
	调剂

	103847213508893
	戴琪霏
	音乐
	59
	54
	103
	127
	343
	调剂


研究生处                                                  

2017年4月9日

